Flat Details 2 BHK 
Area 

Built up 703 Sq. Feet 
Carpet Area 586 Sq. Feet 

Floor  1st Floor 
Additional 
Amenities   

Water supply – Yes 

Nearby Facilities Market, Hospitals, Schools, Local transport 

Connectivity Borivali CKP Colony 
Auction Price Rs.1,58,00,000.00 

(Rupees One Crore Fifty Eight Lacs Only) 

Bank Website E-Auction Website, 
photo and video 

Property Location 

Search For Bharat 
Pandit and Swati 
Pandit 

Property ID –  
SBIN200033760041